
4,80m

10
,7

6m

m
k

Woonkamer/
keuken

Entreehal

Warehouse - 4800
Bouwnummers: 01, 02, 03, 04, 08, 09,
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Warehouse - 4800
Bouwnummers: 01, 02, 03, 04, 08, 09,
10, 11, 12, 13, 14 en 15.
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Woningtype Warehouse heeft door de dwarskap
extra verdiepingshoogte op de 2e verdieping

Warehouse - 4800
Bouwnummers: 01, 02, 03, 04, 08, 09,
10, 11, 12, 13, 14 en 15.
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